Input signal/
Communication model
0
1
2
3
Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC

Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
2 through 8 station manifold.
How to Order Manifolds
IITV20 02 5
Manifold Specifications (Except Series ITV3000)7
How to Order Manifold Assemblies
Example
Pressure response with no load is approx. 0.1 sec.
High-Speed Response Time Type6
ITV X882 0 1 0 S0 1 2
Pressure display unit
Nil
2
3
4
5
MPa
kgf/cm2
bar
psi
kPa
∗
∗
Model
1
2
1000 type
2000 type
Pressure range
1
3
5
0.1 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.9 MPa
Power supply
voltage
0
1
24 VDC
12 to 15 VDC
Input signal
0
1
2
3
Current type 4 to 20 mA DC (Sink type)
Current type 0 to 20 mA DC (Sink type)
Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
1 Analog output 1 to 5 VDC
Monitor output
Thread type
Nil
N
T
F
Rc
NPT
NPTF
G
Port size
1
2
3
1/8 (1000 type)
1/4 (1000, 2000 type)
3/8 (2000 type)
Bracket
Nil